10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Super Of Power & Mech Maint

Electrical Foreworker

Elevator/Escalator Worker

Elevator/Escalator Worker

Electrician

Elevator/Escalator Foreworker

Electrician

Electrical Foreworker

Sect Mgr Power & Mech Maint

Sect Mgr Elev/Escalator Maint

Elevator/Escalator Worker

Asst. Supt. Power & Mech. Main

Elevator/Escalator Worker

Sect Mgr Power & Mech Maint

Sect Mgr Power & Mech Maint

Elevator/Escalator Foreworker

Electrician

Sect Mgr Power & Mech Maint

Special District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Department

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Total Wages

$213,574

$161,982

$158,705

$158,625

$150,746

$150,111

$149,369

$148,922

$147,094

$146,567

$146,255

$144,533

$140,059

$139,514

$135,011

$133,108

$130,187

$130,158



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Electrician

Sect Mgr Elev/Escalator Maint

Elevator/Escalator Worker

Electrical Foreworker

Elevator/Escalator Worker

Power & Mech Foreworker

Electrician

Sect Mgr Power & Mech Maint

Elevator/Escalator Foreworker

Sect Mgr Power & Mech Maint

Elevator/Escalator Foreworker

Electrician

Power & Mech Foreworker

Electrician

Electrician

Sect Mgr Power & Mech Maint

Electrician

Electrician

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

$129,268

$128,118

$127,324

$126,862

$126,720

$125,843

$125,120

$124,946

$124,871

$122,853

$122,278

$121,381

$119,598

$119,422

$118,097

$118,054

$116,881

$115,026



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Electrician

Electrical Foreworker

Electrician

Electrical Foreworker

Elevator/Escalator Worker

Electrician

Electrical Foreworker

Elevator/Escalator Foreworker

Elevator/Escalator Worker

Electrician

Electrician

Elevator/Escalator Worker

Electrician

Elevator/Escalator Worker

Electrician

Electrical Foreworker

Power & Mechanical Worker

Electrician

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

$114,712

$114,114

$112,991

$111,042

$110,707

$109,916

$109,695

$109,339

$106,289

$105,275

$102,620

$101,630

$101,306

$100,611

$99,999

$99,327

$98,881

$98,871



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Electrician

Power & Mechanical Worker

Electrician

Electrician

Electrician

Electrician

Elevator/Escalator Worker

Power & Mechanical Worker

Electrician

Fire Protection Worker

Elevator/Escalator Worker

Electrician

Electrician

Electrician

Material Expeditor

Electrician

Electrician

Electrical Foreworker

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

$98,697

$98,576

$98,106

$97,369

$96,910

$96,697

$96,167

$95,905

$94,970

$94,894

$94,359

$93,194

$91,775

$91,698

$91,588

$91,408

$90,641

$90,460



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Electrician

Electrician

Electrician

Elevator/Escalator Worker

Elevator/Escalator Worker

Electrician

Fire Protection Worker

Electrician

Electrician

Electrician

Electrician

Power & Mechanical Worker

Elevator/Escalator Worker

Elevator/Escalator Worker

Power & Mechanical Worker

Power & Mechanical Worker

Electrician

Electrician

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

$90,100

$89,932

$89,754

$89,655

$89,504

$89,343

$89,121

$89,093

$88,546

$86,452

$86,444

$85,782

$85,626

$85,603

$85,320

$85,103

$84,344

$84,247



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Elevator/Escalator Worker

Power & Mechanical Worker

Elevator/Escalator Worker

Elevator/Escalator Worker

Electrical Helper

Electrician

Elevator/Escalator Worker

Power & Mechanical Worker

Elevator/Escalator Worker

Electrician

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

Power and Mechanical Mainten

$83,763

$83,579

$83,382

$83,261

$83,069

$82,882

$82,776

$82,715

$82,616

$82,475



