	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Super Of Power & Mech Maint		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$213,574
2.	Electrical Foreworker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$161,982
3.	Elevator/Escalator Worker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$158,705
4.	Elevator/Escalator Worker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$158,625
5.	Electrician		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$150,746
6.	Elevator/Escalator Foreworker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$150,111
7.	Electrician		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$149,369
8.	Electrical Foreworker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$148,922
9.	Sect Mgr Power & Mech Maint		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$147,094
10.	Sect Mgr Elev/Escalator Maint		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$146,567
11.	Elevator/Escalator Worker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$146,255
12.	Asst. Supt. Power & Mech. Main		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$144,533
13.	Elevator/Escalator Worker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$140,059
14.	Sect Mgr Power & Mech Maint		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$139,514
15.	Sect Mgr Power & Mech Maint		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$135,011
16.	Elevator/Escalator Foreworker		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$133,108
17.	Electrician		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$130,187
18.	Sect Mgr Power & Mech Maint		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$130,158

19.	Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$129,268
20.	Sect Mgr Elev/Escalator Maint	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$128,118
21.	Elevator/Escalator Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$127,324
22.	Electrical Foreworker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$126,862
23.	Elevator/Escalator Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$126,720
24.	Power & Mech Foreworker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$125,843
25.	Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$125,120
26.	Sect Mgr Power & Mech Maint	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$124,946
27.	Elevator/Escalator Foreworker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$124,871
28.	Sect Mgr Power & Mech Maint	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$122,853
29.	Elevator/Escalator Foreworker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$122,278
30.	Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$121,381
31.	Power & Mech Foreworker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$119,598
32.	Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$119,422
33.	Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$118,097
34.	Sect Mgr Power & Mech Maint	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$118,054
35.	Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$116,881
36.	Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$115,026

37.	Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$114,712
38.	Electrical Foreworker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$114,114
39.	Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$112,991
40.	Electrical Foreworker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$111,042
41.	Elevator/Escalator Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$110,707
42.	Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$109,916
43.	Electrical Foreworker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$109,695
44.	Elevator/Escalator Foreworker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$109,339
45.	Elevator/Escalator Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$106,289
46.	Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$105,275
47.	Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$102,620
48.	Elevator/Escalator Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$101,630
49.	Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$101,306
50.	Elevator/Escalator Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$100,611
51.	Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$99,999
52.	Electrical Foreworker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$99,327
53.	Power & Mechanical Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$98,881
54.	Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$98,871

55.	Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$98,697
56.	Power & Mechanical Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$98,576
57.	Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$98,106
58.	Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$97,369
59.	Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$96,910
60.	Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$96,697
61.	Elevator/Escalator Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$96,167
62.	Power & Mechanical Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$95,905
63.	Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$94,970
64.	Fire Protection Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$94,894
65.	Elevator/Escalator Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$94,359
66.	Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$93,194
67.	Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$91,775
68.	Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$91,698
69.	Material Expeditor	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$91,588
70.	Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$91,408
71.	Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$90,641
72.	Electrical Foreworker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$90,460

73.	Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$90,100
74.	Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$89,932
75.	Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$89,754
76.	Elevator/Escalator Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$89,655
77.	Elevator/Escalator Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$89,504
78.	Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$89,343
79.	Fire Protection Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$89,121
80.	Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$89,093
81.	Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$88,546
82.	Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$86,452
83.	Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$86,444
84.	Power & Mechanical Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$85,782
85.	Elevator/Escalator Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$85,626
86.	Elevator/Escalator Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$85,603
87.	Power & Mechanical Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$85,320
88.	Power & Mechanical Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$85,103
89.	Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$84,344
90.	Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$84,247

91.	Elevator/Escalator Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$83,763
92.	Power & Mechanical Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$83,579
93.	Elevator/Escalator Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$83,382
94.	Elevator/Escalator Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$83,261
95.	Electrical Helper	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$83,069
96.	Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$82,882
97.	Elevator/Escalator Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$82,776
98.	Power & Mechanical Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$82,715
99.	Elevator/Escalator Worker	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$82,616
100.	Electrician	San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Power and Mechanical Mainten	\$82,475